
FORM 51 25M 3-49 PETROL KANSAS Reno 

Section __ ....,,J'-'O'-----_Township __ 2...::5 ___ Range_4_-_W __ _ 

Well No.--#C..LJ__._O ... ,__.....s ..... o'!-p'-"e ... r ____________ _ 

Company __ E_r_a_d_l_e_,c_y_&_B_e_a_rdm __ o_r_e ________ _ 

NORTH 

,_ -----1---1----1---------

0 

1---1-----f---~--1----I------ -

----1---,---1---1------

---1-----1----l---1---------

SOUTH 



FORM 252-8 
1OM 9-49 PETROL Reno l(ANSAt 

30 Sec _ _ ____ Twp --2-f:i..,);f R 4W 

Well No. _ _ #~l __ 0_._ S_o_p_e_r ______ ___ Farm 

_____ B_r_a_d_l_e_y_&_B_e_a_r_d_m_o_r_e ____ c ompany 

____________ ___ _ _ c ontractor 

Wildcat NORTH 

Ft. from N. Line 

990 1 Ft. from S. Line 
0 

] ]O ' .. 
Ft. from E. Line ti) 

Ill 
3: 

Ft. from W. Line 

NE SE NW 
SO U TH 

1950 Elev 1530 REPOR T 

8/9 
9/27 

Location 

Spud 9-9-50 
8 5/8" @ 199 
Heeb 2934 Lans 2981 
Cong 3556 Miss 3561 . 
Kinderhook 3821 Viola dol 3986 
Simp 4001 Simp sd 4003 
DST 4003-06 open 15 min rec 10 1 mud 
Arb 4095-4127 TD 
TD 4127 
D&A 

ABANDONED 



FORM 275 FOR SALE BY KAN SAS BLUE PRINT CO . 

County Reno S 
K.ansa, tale 

Sec. 30 ( Blk. ) 25 (Sur. ) 
Twp. Rge. Map No. 

Operator Bradley & Beardmore 
Well No. 1 Farm o. Soper 

Elev. Location NE SE my 
990 Ft. From S Line 

330 Ft. From E Line Quarter 
0 

1st. Report SEP 6 1950 

.rl .. 
A 

._'y 

Completion 

Remarks Core drill 
l.":c. 

4 -~ Phillips acreage mu 
Spudding Date 

Orig. Data Wildcat 
Location 

_ E . T R 



FORM 276 FOR SALE BY KANSAS BLUE PRINT CO. 

County Reno State Kansa11 

Sec. 30 ( Blk. ) 
Twp. ( Sur. ) 25 Rge. 4W Map No. 

Operator Bradley & Beardmore 

Well No. 1 Farm o. Soper 
Elev. 15 3 0 Location NE SE NW 

990 Ft. From s Line NV/" 
330 Ft. From E Line Quarter 

0 
1st. Report 

SEP 2 7 1950 
. (; I 

Completion 
- ~-

A 3P.. N\. v• - Remarks 

Spudding Date 9- 8- 50 
Drlg. Data D t· A TD 4127 

8 5/8 11 0 199 Heeb . 2934 Lans . 2981 
Cone . 3 556 Miss . 3561 Kinderhook 3821 
Viola dol . 3986 . Shp . 4001 Simp . sd . 

4QQ3 nsT 4Q03-06 open 15 min . 
Rec . 10 1 mud Arb . 4095- 4127 TD 

D & A 

J. E. TYRA 


